The SPYDR 3 is a high-performance multi-tier solution for commercial
horticulture cultivation. Designed for growers to push the envelope with
high-PPFD cultivation practices.
SPYDR 3
3.26”
[8,3 cm]
Width
47” [119,4 cm]

5 FT (1.5 m) Dimming Signal Cable, Daisy Chain, M12 Connector, M/F North America CDA-S3U3T2FT2M1.5 9124 017 07167 9124 017 07168 5
1. Extended leadtime applies. Consult Fluence operations for details.
Ordering Guide
Family Model PhysioSpec™ SPECTRUM INPUT VOLTAGE PACK TYPE
SR SPYDR 3x47 390W, 47” x 43” BW5 BROAD R5 LV
JV1
120-277 V AC
208-480 V AC
S Single Pack
3i47 700W, 47” x 43” BW45 BROAD R45
3i47
3h47
700W, 47” x 43”
800W, 47” x 43”
BW42 BROAD R4
3h47 800W, 47” x 43” BW4a BROAD R4a
1. Extended lead time applies. Consult Fluence operations for details.
2. Only available in JV 208-480V AC.
© Copyright 2026 Fluence Bioengineering 062026b | Subject to change without notice
Contact FLUENCE@
SPYDR 3 LED MULTI TIER
AC POWER CABLE (Power Supply to AC Line)
Description Region
Regional
Commercial Code
Ordering PN
12NC
Single Pack (S)
Ordering PN
12NC
Bulk Pack (B)
Bulk
Pack
Carton
Quantity
6 FT (1.8 m) AC Extension Cable, Pigtail, M19 Push Lock, Max 480 V AC North America CAA-XXU3P9FL3X1.8 9124 017 01624 9124 016 55875 10
15 FT (4.6 m) AC Extension Cable, Pigtail, M19 Push Lock, Max 480 V AC North America CAA-XXU3P9FL3X4.6 9124 017 01610 9124 016 88461 5
6 FT (1.8 m) AC Cable, AXH3, Type I SAA Plug, M19 Push Lock Female Australia CAZ-XXS3P9FTIP1.81 9124 017 01618 9124 016 88467 10
6 FT (1.8 m) AC Cable, VDE H07RN-F, Pigtail, M19 Push Lock (CE countries) Europe/ROW CAR-XXV3P9FL3X1.81 9124 017 01616 9124 016 88464 10
15 FT (4.6 m) AC Cable, VDE H07RN-F, Pigtail, M19 Push Lock (CE countries) Europe/ROW CAR-XXV3P9FL3X4.61 9124 017 01617 9124 016 88465 5
1. Extended leadtime applies. Consult Fluence operations for details.
NOMINAL ELECTRICAL AC INPUT
Product Configuration AC Voltage 120 V 208 V 230 V 240V 277 V 347 V 400 V 480 V
3x47-BW5-LV
AC Current [A] 3.49 2.02 1.8 1.72 1.54 - - -
AC Power [W] 415 408 403 400 400 - - -
3x47-BW5-JV
AC Current [A] - 2.04 1.85 1.77 1.54 1.23 1.08 0.91
AC Power [W] - 413 409 408 405 403 401 400
3i47-BW45-LV
AC Current [A] 6.284 3.56 3.204 3.09 2.71 - - -
AC Power [W] 739 720 715 714 714 - - -
3i47-BW45/BW4-JV
AC Current [A] - 3.49 3.182 3.05 2.66 2.13 1.847 1.54
AC Power [W] - 713 710 709 708 706 702 696
3h47-BW4a-LV
AC Current [A] 6.97 3.99 3.608 3.489 3.03 - - -
AC Power [W] 829 810 805 804 798 - - -
3h47-BW4a/BW4-JV
AC Current [A] - 3.91 3.572 3.41 2.98 2.37 2.04 1.716
AC Power [W] - 798 797 795 795 791 786 783
* At 77˚F (25˚C) ambient temperature